Soielplan Erstellt am: 05.11.2025 - 09:55Uhr
ST 5- 1. Klasse Mur/Mirz B 2025/26

Hinrunde
23.08.2025 17:00Uhr S. Sefan/L. - Mirzzuschlag Phonix 7:0
30.08.2025 17:00Uhr Miirzzuschlag Phonix- SC Sadtwerke Bruck / Mur 1921 |1 1:1
07.09.2025 16:00Uhr ESV Mirzzuschlag Il - Mirzzuschlag Phonix 3:0
12.09.2025 19:00Uhr Sanzll - Mirzzuschlag Phonix 1:0
20.09.2025 17:00Uhr Murzzuschlag Phonix- SK Stojen 5:2
27.09.2025 14:15Uhr <. Marein-Lorenzen Il - Murzzuschlag Phonix 13: 0
04.10.2025 15:30Uhr Murzzuschlag Phonix- FC Sadtwerke Trofaiach 1 6:0
11.10.2025 15:00Uhr Kraubath - Mirzzuschlag Phonix 2:1
18.10.2025 15:30Uhr Murzzuschlag Phonix- Traboch 3:2

% 5
- —
N <
S <
y L
5 0]
E %
2 2
E B
S S
al al

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 05.11.2025 - 09:55Uhr

ST 5 - 1. Klasse Mur/Mirz B 2025/26

11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
14.05.2026
16.05.2026
31.05.2026
06.06.2026

16:00Uhr
16:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
14:45Uhr
14:45Uhr

Rickrunde

Murzzuschlag Phonix-

SC Sadtwerke Bruck / Mur 1921 11

Murzzuschlag Phonix-
Miir zzuschlag Phoni x-

XK Sojen

Miir zzuschlag Phoni x-

FC Sadtwerke Trofaiach |1

Miir zzuschlag Phoni x-

Traboch

S. Sefan/ L.

Miir zzuschlag Phonix
ESV Murzzuschlag |1
Sanzll

Murzzuschlag Phonix
S. Marein-Lorenzen Il
Murzzuschlag Phonix
Kraubath
Murzzuschlag Phonix

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



