

Hinrunde

23.08.2025	17:00Uhr	St. Stefan / L. - Mürzzuschlag Phönix	7 : 0
30.08.2025	17:00Uhr	Mürzzuschlag Phönix- SC Stadtwerke Bruck / Mur 1921 II	1 : 1
07.09.2025	16:00Uhr	ESV Mürzzuschlag II - Mürzzuschlag Phönix	3 : 0
12.09.2025	19:00Uhr	Stanz II - Mürzzuschlag Phönix	1 : 0
20.09.2025	17:00Uhr	Mürzzuschlag Phönix- SK Stojen	5 : 2
27.09.2025	14:15Uhr	St. Marein-Lorenzen II - Mürzzuschlag Phönix	13 : 0
04.10.2025	15:30Uhr	Mürzzuschlag Phönix- FC Stadtwerke Trofaiach II	6 : 0
11.10.2025	15:00Uhr	Kraubath - Mürzzuschlag Phönix	2 : 1
18.10.2025	15:30Uhr	Mürzzuschlag Phönix- Traboch	3 : 2

Rückrunde

11.04.2026	16:00Uhr	Mürzzuschlag Phönix- St. Stefan / L.	- : -
18.04.2026	16:00Uhr	SC Stadtwerke Bruck / Mur 1921 II - Mürzzuschlag Phönix	- : -
25.04.2026	17:00Uhr	Mürzzuschlag Phönix- ESV Mürzzuschlag II	- : -
02.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Mürzzuschlag Phönix- Stanz II	- : -
09.05.2026	17:00Uhr	SK Stojen - Mürzzuschlag Phönix	- : -
14.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Mürzzuschlag Phönix- St. Marein-Lorenzen II	- : -
16.05.2026	17:00Uhr	FC Stadtwerke Trofaiach II - Mürzzuschlag Phönix	- : -
31.05.2026	14:45Uhr	Mürzzuschlag Phönix- Kraubath	- : -
06.06.2026	14:45Uhr	Traboch - Mürzzuschlag Phönix	- : -